
BHCS - Network Office

Staff Contact Information

Director Fiona Branagh Fiona.Branagh@acgov.org

Administrative Support

Administrative Support Mgr. Margaret Tolbert Margaret.Tolbert@acgov.org

Administrative Assistant Melinda Ransom Melinda.Ransom@acgov.org

Administrative Assistant Lila Meraz Lila.Meraz@acgov.org

Secretary Daivee-Chantel Allen Daivee-Chantel.Allen@acgov.org

Intern Nhung Mai Nhung.Mai@acgov.org

SUD Fiscal

Acting Supervising SUD Fiscal Mgr. Lani Pallotta Lani.Pallotta@acgov.org

Administrative Assistant Erica Hall Erica.Hall2@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Anna McKenzie Anna.McKenzie@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Howard Gonopolsky Howard.Gonopolsky@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Lena Fletcher Lena.Fletcher@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Malwinder Mand Malwinder.Mand@acgov.org

Mental Health - Fiscal

Supervising MH Fiscal Mgr. Rickie Lopez Rickie.Lopez@acgov.org

Administrative Assistant Rachel Canterbury Rachel.Canterbury@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Cindy Tern Cindy.Tern@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Fred Zhang Fred.Zhang@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Jian Wang Jian.Wang@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Karen Wong Karen.Wong@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Shani Reynolds Shani.Reynolds@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Steve Wong Steve.Wong@acgov.org

Fiscal Contract Manager Wilbur Kelly Wilbur.Kelly@acgov.org

Senior Fiscal Contract Manager Majda Jenison Majda.Jenison2@acgov.org

Senior Fiscal Contract Manager Paula Snyder Paula.Snyder@acgov.org

Network Support

Provider Network Manager Edilyn Dumapias Edilyn.Dumapias@acgov.org

Administrative Assistant Michiko Ronné Michiko.Ronne@acgov.org

Administrative Assistant Patricia Chin Patricia.Chin@avgov.org

Administrative Specialist Belinda Davis Belinda.Davis@acgov.org

Program Financial Specialist Fonda Houston Fonda.Houston@acgov.org

Program Financial Specialist Rachel Garcia Rachel.Garcia2@acgov.org

Program - SUD & Mental Health

Assistant Director Wendi Vargas Wendi.Vargas@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Helene Hoenig Helene.Hoenig@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Jennifer Ling Jennifer.Ling@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Laura Fultz Stout Laura.Fultz.Stout@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Marthea Alley Marthea.Alley@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Mary Ann Steedman MaryAnn.Steedman@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Nermina Terovic Nermina.Terovic@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Sharon Jones Sharon.Jones@acgov.org

Program Contract Manager Traci Cross Traci.Cross@acgov.org
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